O J o U b w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. HB 823 (2013)

Amendment No. 2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED _ (Y/n)

ADOPTED AS AMENDED _ (Y/N)

ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION _ (Y/N)

FATLED TO ADOPT _ (Y/N)

WITHDRAWN _ (Y/N)

OTHER L

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Insurance & Banking
Subcommittee

Representative Ingram offered the following:

Amendment
Remove lines 53-63 and insert:

6. The actuarial opinion summary required under s.

624.424 (1) (b) and the documents, materials and other information

related thereto.

7. A notice filed with the office by the person or

affiliated person who seeks to divest controlling stock in an

insurer pursuant to s. 628.461.

8. The filings required by s. 628.801 and all documents,

materials and other information related thereto.

9. The enterprise risk report required by ss. 628.461(3)

and 628.801 and the documents, materials and other information

related to the enterprise risk report.

10. Information provided to or obtained by the office

pursuant to participation in a supervisory college established

under s. 628.805.

288499 - h0823-1line 53.docx
Published On: 3/12/2013 8:28:46 PM
Page 1 of 2



21
22
23

Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

2

Bill No.

HB 823

(2013)

11. Information received from another governmental entity

288499 - h0823-
Published On:

line 53.docx
3/12/2013 8:28:46 PM
Page 2 of 2




