COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 823 (2013)

Amendment	No.	2	

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
	ADOPTED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)
	OTHER
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Insurance & Banking
2	Subcommittee
3	Representative Ingram offered the following:
4	
5	Amendment
6	Remove lines 53-63 and insert:
7	6. The actuarial opinion summary required under s.
8	624.424(1)(b) and the documents, materials and other information
9	related thereto.
10	7. A notice filed with the office by the person or
11	affiliated person who seeks to divest controlling stock in an
12	insurer pursuant to s. 628.461.
13	8. The filings required by s. 628.801 and all documents,
14	materials and other information related thereto.
15	9. The enterprise risk report required by ss. 628.461(3)
16	and 628.801 and the documents, materials and other information
17	related to the enterprise risk report.
18	10. Information provided to or obtained by the office
19	pursuant to participation in a supervisory college established
20	
	288499 - h0823-line 53.docx Published On: 3/12/2013 8:28:46 PM
	Page 1 of 2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

							]	Bill N	o. HB 82	23 (2013)
i	Ameno		: No.							
21		11.	Infor	mation	received	from	another	gover	nmental	entity
22										
23										
				ine 53.						
	Publis	hed	On: 3,	/12/201	3 8:28:46					
					Pag	ge 2 d	of 2			